eTable 1. NEAR4KIDs Participating Institutions and Site Principal Investigators
	Institution
	Principal Investigator
	Co-Investigator/Coordinator
	Contact

	Arkansas Children’s Hospital
	Ronald C. Sanders Jr, MD, MS
	Glenda Hefley, RN, MNSc
	rcsanders@uams.edu
hefleyglendac@uams.edu

	British Columbia Children’s Hospital
	Peter Skippen, MD
	Gordon Krahn, RT
	pskippen@cw.bc.ca
gkrahn@cw.bc.ca

	Brown University - Hasbro Children’s Hospital
	Lee Polikoff, MD
	
	lee.polikoff@lifespan.org

	Children’s Hospital of Atlanta-Scottish Rite
	Karen Walson, MD
	
	karen.walson@gmail.com

	Children’s Hospital of Central California
	Ana Lia Graciano, MD, FAAP, FCCM
	
	alg2341@gmail.com

	Children’s Hospitals and Clinics of Minnesota
	Alberto Orioles, MD
	
	a_orioles@hotmail.com

	Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia - PICU
	Akira Nishisaki, MD, MSCE

	Natalie Napolitano, MPH, RRT-NPS, FAARC
	nishisaki@email.chop.edu
napolitanon@email.chop.edu

	Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia - CICU
	Geoffrey L. Bird, MD, MSIS
	
	bird@email.chop.edu

	Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh
	Ann Thompson, MD
	Dennis Simon, MD
	thompsonae@medschool.pitt.edu
dennis.simon2@chp.edu

	Children’s Hospital of Richmond at VCU
	Jesse Bain, DO
	
	jbain@mcvh-vcu.edu

	CHU Sainte-Justine, Montreal
	Guillaume Emeriaud, MD, PhD
	
	guillaume.emeriaud@umontreal.ca

	Dartmouth-Hitchcock Medical Center
	Sholeen T. Nett, MD, PhD
	J. Dean Jarvis, RN, BSN, MBA
	sholeen.t.nett@hitchcock.org
j.dean.jarvis@hitchcock.org

	Duke Children’s Hospital – PICU
	Kyle Rehder, MD, FCCP
	David Turner, MD
	kyle.rehder@duke.edu
david.turner@duke.edu

	Duke Children’s Hospital - CICU
	Sarah Tallent, MSN, RN, CPNP-AC
	
	sarah.tallent@dm.duke.edu

	Emory University
	Pradip Kamat, MD, MBA
	Keiko Tarquinio, MD, FAAP
	pradip.kamat@choa.org
keiko.tarquinio@choa.org

	Kentucky Children’s Hospital
	Asha Shenoi, MD, Dch, FAAP 
	Ashwin Krishna, MD
	ashwin.krishna@uky.edu
asha.shenoi@uky.edu

	KK Women’s & Children’s Hospital
	Jan Hau Lee, MBBS, MRCPCH, MCI
	
	lee.jan.hau@kkh.com.sg

	Kosair Children’s Hospital
	Janice E. Sullivan, MD

	Vicki L. Montgomery, MD, FCCM
	sully@louisville.edu
vicki.montgomery@louisville.edu

	Maria Fareri Children’s Hospital
	Simon Li, MD, MPH
	Matthew Pinto, MD
	lis@WCMC.com
pintom@wcmc.com

	Medical City Children’s Hospital
	Kris Bysani, MD
	Tracey Monjure, RN
	KrisBysani@gmail.com
tmonjure@pacq.org

	Montefiore Children’s Hospital
	Michael Miksa, MD, PhD, FAAP
	
	mmiksa@montefiore.org

	Nationwide Children’s Hospital - PICU
	Anthony Lee, MD, FAAP
	
	Anthony.Lee@nationwidechildrens.org

	Nationwide Children’s Hospital - CICU
	Anthony Lee, MD, FAAP
	
	Anthony.Lee@nationwidechildrens.org

	Nicklaus Children’s Hospital - Miami Children’s 
	Keith Meyer, MD
	
	Keith.meyer@mch.com

	Oregon Health Sciences
	Paula Vanderford, MD, FAAP
	Aileen Kirby, MD

	vanderfo@ohsu.edu
kirbya@ohsu.edu

	Penn State Milton S. Hershey Medical Center
	Conrad Krawiec, MD

	Ashley Derbyshire, MSN, RN, PNP-AC
	ckrawiec@hmc.psu.edu
aderbyshire@hmc.psu.edu

	Phoenix Children’s Hospital - PICU
	David Tellez, MD, FCCM
	Eleanor Gradidge, MD, FAAP
	Dtellez@phoenixchildrens.com
egradidge@phoenixchildrens.com

	Phoenix Children’s Hospital -CICU
	David Tellez, MD, FCCM
	Eleanor Gradidge, MD, FAAP
	Dtellez@phoenixchildrens.com
egradidge@phoenixchildrens.com

	Starship Children’s Hospital, New Zealand
	Gabrielle Nuthall, MD, FRACP, FCICM
	Michael Shepherd, MD

	GabrielleN@adhb.govt.nz
michaels@adhb.govt.nz

	Stony Brook University Hospital
	Margaret M. Parker, MD, MCCM
	Kathleen Culver, DNP, RN, CPNP
	Margaret.Parker@stonybrookmedicine.edu
Kathleen.culver@stonybrookmedicine.edu

	Tokyo Metropolitan Children’s Hospital
	Osamu Saito, MD
	Yuki Nagai, MD
	osau0315@gmail.com
qq5f9n29k@gmail.com

	University of Vermont Children’s Hospital
	Iris Toedt-Pingel, MD
	
	iris.toedt-pingel@uvmhealth.org

	University of Virginia Children’s Hospital
	Michelle Adu-Darko, MD, FAAP
	
	maa7j@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu

	Weill Cornell Medical College
	Joy D. Howell, MD, FAAP, FCCM
	Deyin D. Hsing, MD
	jdh2002@med.cornell.edu
ddh9002@med.cornell.edu

	Women & Children’s Hospital of Buffalo
	Ryan Breuer, MD
	
	ryankbreuer@gmail.com

	Yale-New Haven Children’s Hospital
	John S. Giuliano Jr, MD
	Joana Tala, MD
	john.giuliano@yale.edu
joana.tala@ynhh.org



